
Chicken Breast
$19	per person

$17	 per person, lunch
A l’Orange, Lemon, Coconut,
Herbed or Teriyaki with  
Grilled Pineapple 

Stuffed Chicken
$22	per person

$20	per person, lunch
Cordon Bleu, California or
Three Cheese 

Stuffed Pork Loin
$19	per person

$17	per person, lunch
Florentine, Polynesian or Savory 

Pork Osso Bucco
$22	per person

$20	per person, lunch

Braised Beef Brisket
$20	per person

$18	 per person, lunch

Marinated Flank Steak
$22	 per person

$20	 per person, lunch
Asian, Caribbean or Southwest 

Filet of Beef Tenderloin
$32	 per person

$30	 per person, lunch
Bacon-wrapped or Teriyaki
served with your choice of
Peppercorn or Wild Mushroom Sauce

Sides: Choose one for lunch, two for dinner
Mashed Red Potatoes • Scalloped Potatoes • Garlic Roasted Red Potatoes • Green Bean Casserole

Roasted Sweet Potatoes • Gourmet Macaroni & Cheese • Wild Rice Pilaf • Coconut Rice  
Chili Roasted Cauliflower • Honey Glazed Baby Carrots • Parmesan Roma Tomatoes • Mixed Vegetable Medley 

Broccoli with Lemon Zest or Garlic Parmesan • Creamed Corn with Roasted Poblano Peppers

LU NCH-SIZE PORTIONS
$2 less than a dinner portion.
Includes one entrée, one side

and dinner roll.

Salmon Cakes
$22	 per person

$20	 per person, lunch
with Lemon Basil Aïoli 

Salmon
$26	 per person

$24	 per person, lunch
Grilled, Poached or Baked. 
Garnished with Lemon  
Capers, Fruit Salsa or Herbs

Jumbo Shrimp
Grilled with Garlic & Parsley
Market Price
	
Sea Scallops
Market Price

Lobster Tail
Market Price

Entrées include choice of side and a dinner roll with butter.
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catered cuisine
Let AJ’s Chefs cater your event with our selection of 5-star entrées and sides.

Prices based on parties of 12 or more. A $10 charge is added for parties less than 12.



taste of Italy
Ideal for any event from a corporate meetingIdeal for any event from a corporate meeting

to a wedding to a wedding reception, these entrées are
full of old-world flavor.  

Chafing dishes are recommended and are available for rent.

Entrée Price Includes:
Choice of Salad: Fresh Garden or Classic Caesar

Choice of Bread: Garlic Bread or Breadsticks

Pasta Bar
AJ’s Chefs will create each guest’s entrée  
to their order from a variety of pastas, 
vegetables, chicken, sausage & shrimp.
Meal includes salad and breadstick.
$20  per person
Requires station rental and chef’s attendance.
(4-hour minimum plus an additional 18% gratuity) 

CHEF STATION

Choose one entrée:

Bow Tie Pasta Pomodoro

Penne alla Vodka Pomodoro

Baked Zita

Tortellini Primavera

Cheese Ravioli

Sausage & Peppers

Italian Meatballs

Eggplant Parmesan

Beef Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna

Chicken Alfredo

Stuffed Shells Florentine

serves
6 to 8

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$90

$90

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

serves
10 to 14

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$125

$125

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

serves
16 to 20

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$165

$165

$210

$210

$210

$210

$210
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