catered cuisine

Let AJ's Chefs cater your event with our selection of 5-star entrées and sides. Prices based on parties of 12 or more. A \$10 charge is added for parties less than 12.







Entrées include choice of side and a dinner roll with butter.

Chicken Breast

\$19 per person \$17 per person, lunch A l'Orange, Lemon, Coconut, Herbed or Teriyaki with Grilled Pineapple

Stuffed Chicken

\$22 per person **\$20** per person, lunch Cordon Bleu, California or Three Cheese

Stuffed Pork Loin

\$19 per person **\$17** per person, lunch Florentine, Polynesian or Savory

Pork Osso Bucco

\$22 per person \$20 per person, lunch

Braised Beef Brisket

\$20 per person \$18 per person, lunch

Marinated Flank Steak

\$22 per person\$20 per person, lunchAsian, Caribbean or Southwest

Filet of Beef Tenderloin

\$32 per person \$30 per person, lunch Bacon-wrapped or Teriyaki served with your choice of Peppercorn or Wild Mushroom Sauce

LUNCH-SIZE PORTIONS

\$2 less than a dinner portion. Includes one entrée, one side and dinner roll.

Salmon Cakes

\$22 per person \$20 per person, lunch with Lemon Basil Aïoli

Salmon

\$26 per person **\$24** per person, lunch Grilled, Poached or Baked. Garnished with Lemon Capers, Fruit Salsa or Herbs

Jumbo Shrimp

Grilled with Garlic & Parsley Market Price

Sea Scallops

Market Price

Lobster Tail

Market Price

Sides: Choose one for lunch, two for dinner

Mashed Red Potatoes • Scalloped Potatoes • Garlic Roasted Red Potatoes • Green Bean Casserole
Roasted Sweet Potatoes • Gourmet Macaroni & Cheese • Wild Rice Pilaf • Coconut Rice
Chili Roasted Cauliflower • Honey Glazed Baby Carrots • Parmesan Roma Tomatoes • Mixed Vegetable Medley
Broccoli with Lemon Zest or Garlic Parmesan • Creamed Corn with Roasted Poblano Peppers



taste of Italy

Ideal for any event from a corporate meeting to a wedding reception, these entrées are full of old-world flavor.

Entrée Price Includes:

Choice of Salad: Fresh Garden or Classic Caesar Choice of Bread: Garlic Bread or Breadsticks

Choose one entrée:	serves 6 to 8	serves 10 to 14	serves 16 to 20
Bow Tie Pasta Pomodoro	\$85	\$120	\$160
Penne alla Vodka Pomodoro	\$85	\$120	\$160
Baked Zita	\$85	\$120	\$160
Tortellini Primavera	\$85	\$120	\$160
Cheese Ravioli	\$85	\$120	\$160
Sausage & Peppers	\$90	\$125	\$165
Italian Meatballs	\$90	\$125	\$165
Eggplant Parmesan	\$110	\$160	\$210
Beef Lasagna	\$110	\$160	\$210
Vegetable Lasagna	\$110	\$160	\$210
Chicken Alfredo	\$110	\$160	\$210
Stuffed Shells Florentine	\$110	\$160	\$210

Chafing dishes are recommended and are available for rent.



Pasta Bar

AJ's Chefs will create each guest's entrée to their order from a variety of pastas, vegetables, chicken, sausage & shrimp. Meal includes salad and breadstick.

\$20 per person

Requires station rental and chef's attendance. (4-hour minimum plus an additional 18% gratuity)



